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TEUTA CUP 2021
Durrës, 18. - 20.6.2021

Event 19 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
19.06.2021 Results
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

F

1. ASLLANAJ, Evie 12 Te Stela SA 44.47 150
2. BARDHOSHI, Amla 12 Te Stela SA 49.05 112
3. UJKA, Vanesa 12 Te Stela SA 49.19 111
4. BUJUPAJ, Evita 12 ONIX 50.65 102
5. JAHO, Kloe 12 Te Stela SA 51.68 96
6. DUSHAJ, Sibora 13 Te Stela SA 55.17 78
7. REID, Elena 12 Sc Step Prishtine 58.05 67

E

1. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela SA 34.98 309
2. LLAZARI, Briseida 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 35.11 306
3. BEQIRI, Riga 10 Sc Step Prishtine 35.34 300
4. TOPI, Uendi 11 K.S.Tirana 35.72 290
5. THACI, Toska 10 Sc Step Prishtine 36.67 268
6. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo Prishtine 36.85 265
7. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Nemo Prishtine 37.39 253
8. HAMITAJ, Diora 10 Teuta - Durres 37.76 246
9. GOXHAJ, Dea 10 Te Stela SA 38.14 239

10. DJAMARTI, Luna 11 Te Stela SA 40.04 206
11. TOPCIA, Bora 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 40.13 205
12. SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 40.14 205
13. TAFRUKU, Viki 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 40.32 202
14. MEHMETAJ, Vesa 11 ONIX 41.79 181
15. JASHARI, Hana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 42.14 177
16. GERGURI, Tuana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 42.59 171

SOKOLI, Lajla 11 K.S.Tirana 42.59 171
18. SPAHIU, Mishel 11 Te Stela SA 44.28 152
19. RAMUSHI, Jorinda 10 Partizani - Tirana 44.58 149
20. NASTO, Ketlin 11 K.S.Tirana 45.53 140
21. ZANI, Onida 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 48.43 116
22. GODUNI, Aila 11 Te Stela SA 48.89 113
23. SHKURTI, Bruklin 10 Te Stela SA 57.49 69
24. VELIU, Alba 11 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 1:10.23 38
25. SADIKU, Dorela 11 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 1:14.67 31

D

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 Sc H2o Prishtine 27.94 608
2. XHAKO, Julia 09 K.S.Tirana 30.15 483
3. MUKA, Liana 09 Te Stela SA 30.78 454
4. HOXHA, Adora 09 Sc Step Prishtine 32.05 402
5. HACI, Lea 09 K.S.Tirana 33.61 349
6. BUCALIU, Jonila 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 34.87 312
7. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Sc Nemo Prishtine 34.93 311
8. ALIU, Lea 09 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 34.99 309
9. JAHAJ, Uerda 08 Vllaznia - Shkoder 35.40 298

10. BICAJ, Mariza 08 Sc Step Prishtine 35.98 284
11. SOKOLI, Mei 09 K.S.Tirana 36.34 276
12. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 Sc H2o Prishtine 36.41 274
13. HASIMLLARI, Alesia 08 Te Stela SA 36.57 271
14. MUCAJ, Erisa 09 Teuta - Durres 38.86 225
15. BICAJ, Meliza 08 Sc Step Prishtine 39.33 217
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TEUTA CUP 2021
Durrës, 18. - 20.6.2021

Event 19, Girls, 50m Freestyle, D

Rank YB Time Pts

16. SPAHIU, Xhanina 08 Te Stela SA 40.38 201
17. CAKO, Ajna 09 K.S.Tirana 40.92 193
18. CAMI, Oriana 09 Teuta - Durres 41.12 190
19. GOGA, Liana 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 41.73 182
20. BUSHATI, Michelle 09 Vllaznia - Shkoder 43.50 161
21. BISLIMI, Erjona 09 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 46.00 136
22. HASANI, Ana 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 46.24 134
23. VELIU, Alea 08 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 52.81 90
24. BILALLI, Kanita Ines 09 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 56.79 72
25. FERIZI, Vesa 08 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 1:00.33 60

C

1. BEQIRI, Jona 06 Sc Step Prishtine 29.52 515
2. BUDIMA, Era 07 Sc Step Prishtine 29.86 498
3. KACURRI, Elisa 06 Te Stela SA 29.96 493
4. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 30.23 480
5. SHALA, Lira 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 30.57 464
6. BEKA, Vanesa 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 30.62 461
7. THOMAI, Jona 06 Partizani - Tirana 30.94 447
8. SHALA, Riga 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 31.19 437
9. RAMOVIC, Leoni 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 32.07 402

10. KACURRI, Erla 07 Te Stela SA 32.20 397
11. METALLA, Emi 07 Te Stela SA 32.35 391
12. HALITI, Jone 06 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 32.56 384
13. GASHI, Erina 06 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 33.00 369
14. BALLA, Ilaria 07 Teuta - Durres 33.64 348
15. BEKA, Debora 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 33.68 347
16. GJUKA, Zana 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 34.87 312
17. SHABANI, Aurora 06 Sc Termopan Prishtine 35.47 297
18. GOXHAJ, Ana 07 Te Stela SA 35.66 292
19. DRAGUSHA, Erdeta 06 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 38.85 226
20. RUSHITI, Fjolla 07 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 39.91 208
21. IMERI, Ema 07 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 43.47 161
22. GOCI, Helena 07 Te Stela SA 44.21 153
23. AGUSHI, Olsa 06 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 50.44 103
24. MALIQI, Lina 06 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 56.44 73
25. SADIKU, Lorena 07 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 59.72 62

B

1. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 Sc Step Prishtine 29.50 516
2. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 30.17 482
3. MACULA, Jona 04 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 30.34 474
4. BEKA, Fjolla 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 31.17 437
5. DANDE, Kestrina 05 Te Stela SA 31.75 414
6. OSTROSI, Erla 04 Te Stela SA 32.95 370
7. SELIMI, Juga 05 K.S.Tirana 32.97 370
8. SHABANI, Arrita 04 Sc Termopan Prishtine 33.20 362
9. ZHUGOLLI, Elona 04 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 33.88 341

10. VORA, Grejsi 05 Teuta - Durres 34.19 331
11. RAFUNA, Olta 04 Sc Termopan Prishtine 36.95 262
12. MISINI, Dea 05 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 37.71 247
13. PECANKA, Anxhela 05 Tradita C., TI 41.40 186
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TEUTA CUP 2021
Durrës, 18. - 20.6.2021

Event 19, Women, 50m Freestyle

Open

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 Sc H2o Prishtine 27.94 608
2. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 Sc Step Prishtine 29.50 516
3. BEQIRI, Jona 06 Sc Step Prishtine 29.52 515
4. BUDIMA, Era 07 Sc Step Prishtine 29.86 498
5. KACURRI, Elisa 06 Te Stela SA 29.96 493
6. XHAKO, Julia 09 K.S.Tirana 30.15 483
7. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 30.17 482
8. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 30.23 480
9. MACULA, Jona 04 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 30.34 474

10. SHALA, Lira 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 30.57 464
11. BEKA, Vanesa 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 30.62 461
12. MUKA, Liana 09 Te Stela SA 30.78 454
13. SPAHIJA, Arta 02 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 30.84 452
14. THOMAI, Jona 06 Partizani - Tirana 30.94 447
15. BEKA, Fjolla 05 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 31.17 437
16. SHALA, Riga 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 31.19 437
17. DANDE, Kestrina 05 Te Stela SA 31.75 414
18. HOXHA, Adora 09 Sc Step Prishtine 32.05 402
19. RAMOVIC, Leoni 07 Sc H2o Prishtine 32.07 402
20. KACURRI, Erla 07 Te Stela SA 32.20 397
21. METALLA, Emi 07 Te Stela SA 32.35 391
22. HALITI, Jone 06 K.S.U OTRILA Prishtine 32.56 384
23. OSTROSI, Erla 04 Te Stela SA 32.95 370
24. SELIMI, Juga 05 K.S.Tirana 32.97 370
25. GASHI, Erina 06 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 33.00 369
26. SHABANI, Arrita 04 Sc Termopan Prishtine 33.20 362
27. HACI, Lea 09 K.S.Tirana 33.61 349
28. BALLA, Ilaria 07 Teuta - Durres 33.64 348
29. BEKA, Debora 06 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 33.68 347
30. ALIDEMI, Adea 03 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 33.78 344
31. ZHUGOLLI, Elona 04 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 33.88 341
32. VORA, Grejsi 05 Teuta - Durres 34.19 331
33. BUCALIU, Jonila 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 34.87 312

GJUKA, Zana 07 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 34.87 312
35. HAXHANI, Rida 09 Sc Nemo Prishtine 34.93 311
36. DYRMISHI, Arla 10 Te Stela SA 34.98 309
37. ALIU, Lea 09 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 34.99 309
38. LLAZARI, Briseida 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 35.11 306
39. BEQIRI, Riga 10 Sc Step Prishtine 35.34 300
40. JAHAJ, Uerda 08 Vllaznia - Shkoder 35.40 298
41. SHABANI, Aurora 06 Sc Termopan Prishtine 35.47 297
42. GOXHAJ, Ana 07 Te Stela SA 35.66 292
43. TOPI, Uendi 11 K.S.Tirana 35.72 290
44. BICAJ, Mariza 08 Sc Step Prishtine 35.98 284
45. SOKOLI, Mei 09 K.S.Tirana 36.34 276
46. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 Sc H2o Prishtine 36.41 274
47. HASIMLLARI, Alesia 08 Te Stela SA 36.57 271
48. THACI, Toska 10 Sc Step Prishtine 36.67 268
49. EMINI, Lisa 10 Sc Nemo Prishtine 36.85 265
50. RAFUNA, Olta 04 Sc Termopan Prishtine 36.95 262
51. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 Sc Nemo Prishtine 37.39 253
52. MISINI, Dea 05 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 37.71 247
53. HAMITAJ, Diora 10 Teuta - Durres 37.76 246
54. GOXHAJ, Dea 10 Te Stela SA 38.14 239
55. DRAGUSHA, Erdeta 06 Sc Prishtina Prishtine 38.85 226



Splash Meet Manager, 11.69152 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 22.06.2021 18:38 - Page 4

TEUTA CUP 2021
Durrës, 18. - 20.6.2021

Event 19, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

56. MUCAJ, Erisa 09 Teuta - Durres 38.86 225
57. BICAJ, Meliza 08 Sc Step Prishtine 39.33 217
58. RUSHITI, Fjolla 07 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 39.91 208
59. DJAMARTI, Luna 11 Te Stela SA 40.04 206
60. TOPCIA, Bora 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 40.13 205
61. SHABANI, Dea 10 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 40.14 205
62. TAFRUKU, Viki 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 40.32 202
63. SPAHIU, Xhanina 08 Te Stela SA 40.38 201
64. CAKO, Ajna 09 K.S.Tirana 40.92 193
65. CAMI, Oriana 09 Teuta - Durres 41.12 190
66. PECANKA, Anxhela 05 Tradita C., TI 41.40 186
67. GOGA, Liana 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 41.73 182
68. MEHMETAJ, Vesa 11 ONIX 41.79 181
69. JASHARI, Hana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 42.14 177
70. GERGURI, Tuana 10 Sc Ilirida Fushe Kosove 42.59 171

SOKOLI, Lajla 11 K.S.Tirana 42.59 171
72. IMERI, Ema 07 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 43.47 161
73. BUSHATI, Michelle 09 Vllaznia - Shkoder 43.50 161
74. GOCI, Helena 07 Te Stela SA 44.21 153
75. SPAHIU, Mishel 11 Te Stela SA 44.28 152

SHEHU, Pegi 97 Tradita C., TI 44.28 152
77. ASLLANAJ, Evie 12 Te Stela SA 44.47 150
78. RAMUSHI, Jorinda 10 Partizani - Tirana 44.58 149
79. NASTO, Ketlin 11 K.S.Tirana 45.53 140
80. BISLIMI, Erjona 09 Sc Mitrovica Mitrovice 46.00 136
81. HASANI, Ana 08 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 46.24 134
82. ZANI, Onida 11 Vllaznia - Shkoder 48.43 116
83. GODUNI, Aila 11 Te Stela SA 48.89 113
84. BARDHOSHI, Amla 12 Te Stela SA 49.05 112
85. UJKA, Vanesa 12 Te Stela SA 49.19 111
86. AGUSHI, Olsa 06 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 50.44 103
87. BUJUPAJ, Evita 12 ONIX 50.65 102
88. JAHO, Kloe 12 Te Stela SA 51.68 96
89. VELIU, Alea 08 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 52.81 90
90. DUSHAJ, Sibora 13 Te Stela SA 55.17 78
91. MALIQI, Lina 06 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 56.44 73
92. BILALLI, Kanita Ines 09 Sc Ferizaji Ferizaj 56.79 72
93. SHKURTI, Bruklin 10 Te Stela SA 57.49 69
94. REID, Elena 12 Sc Step Prishtine 58.05 67
95. SADIKU, Lorena 07 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 59.72 62
96. FERIZI, Vesa 08 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 1:00.33 60
97. VELIU, Alba 11 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 1:10.23 38
98. SADIKU, Dorela 11 Sc Kastrioti Ferizaj 1:14.67 31


